Doc. No.: DS-23-10-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Heli-Array Series --- 30W
Heli-Array, a chip-on-board based solid-
state lighting device, provides high

X4
Power Item Classification
Code Type Code Type Code Type Code Type
HA Heli-Array UP Ultra High Power K Cu Square E 30W, 5x5 LEDs
Product Selection Guide
Color Part Number CRI Lumen Performance
Cool White
(ANSI 6500K)
HAUP-KENW 70 1900lm @ 1750mA
Warm White
(ANSI 3000K)
HAUP-KENV8 80 1400lm @ 1750mA
X5 X6 X7
Lens Color CRI
Code Type Code Type Code Type
N Flat W Cool White 8 CRI > 80
  S
V
Neutral White
Warm White
Doc. No.: DS-23-10-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
Package Dimensions
Note:
1. Mounting holes are for M2.5 or #4 screws.
2. Solder pads are labeled “+” and “-“ to denote positive and negative, respectively.
3. Drawings are not to scale.
4. All dimensions are all in millimeter.
5. All dimensions without tolerance are for reference only.
6. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Doc. No.: DS-23-10-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter HAUP-KENW
HAUP-KENV8
Peak Forward Current
(1/10 Duty Cycle at 1KHz)
3500mA
Continuous Forward Current(1) 1750mA
LED Junction Temperature 150҉
Operation Temperature -40҉ ~+105҉
Storage Temperature -40҉ ~+105҉
Soldering Temperature JEDEC 020c 260҉
Note:
1. Strongly recommend the case temperature shall not exceed 70҉
Luminous Flux Characteristics
Luminous Flux Characteristics at Test Current, Junction Temperature at 25҉
Color Part Number
Luminous Flux(1) (lm)
Remark
Min Type Max
Cool White HAUP-KENW -- 1900 -- (1750mA)
Warm White HAUP-KENV8 -- 1400 -- (1750mA)
Note:
1. Minimum luminous flux performance guaranteed within published operating
conditions. HELIO maintains a tolerance of ±10% on luminous flux measurements.
Doc. No.: DS-23-10-01
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
5
Optical Characteristics
Optical Characteristics at Test Current, Junction Temperature at 25҉
Color
Color Temperature(1)
Color Rendering
Index
Typical View
Angle (Degrees)
Min Type Max CRI 2Θ1/2
(2)
Cool White 4745 5700 7040 70 120
Warm White 2580 3000 3710 80 120
Note:
1. The tester tolerance of CCT is ±5%.
2. Θ1/2 is the off axis angle from emitter centerline where the radiometric intensity is 1/2 of
the peak value.